



\$~6

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 267/2023 & I.A. 8560/2023

SANDEEP NARANG

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Shalabh Gupta, Ms. Prachi
Gupta & Mr. Avanit Arya,
Advocates.

versus

NARENDER GULATI AND ANR

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Amit Gupta, Mr. Shiv Verma
& Ms. Muskan Nagpal, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER

%

06.05.2024

List before the learned Joint Registrar on 15.07.2024 for completion of pleadings, admission/denial of documents and marking of exhibits.

List before the Court on 23.09.2024.

PRATEEK JALAN, J

MAY 6, 2024

'pv'/'