



\$~1 (OS)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 267/2023 & I.A. 8560/2023**

SANDEEP NARANG

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Arvind Sharma, Advocate

versus

NARENDER GULATI AND ANR

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Amit Gupta, Mr. Kshitij Vaibhav,
Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

%

11.02.2025

The matter is released from part-heard.

List before Roster Bench on 28.02.2025, for fixing the date of hearing.

MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA, J

FEBRUARY 11, 2025/mt

Click here to check corrigendum, if any